2018/2019
Borger Willi
Griin Mario
Hallmann Udo
Hildebrandt Ginni
Himmel Guido
Kuppert Dieter
Walier Michael
Weber Hermann

Olympiamannschaft

Kleinstes  Schnitt

284
256
286
278
282
270
271
262

Mannchaftsergebnis:

288,6
269,9
290,4
282,3
286,8
274,4
280,3
271,3

GroRtes
296
280
297
287
290
278
288
280

1. WK
284
274
286

285
270
280
268

2. WK
291
273
201
287
287

281
280

3. WK
284
256
290
282
288
274
271
278

4. WK
284
262
286
278
288
276

262

5WK  6.WK 7.WK  8.WK
296 288 290 292
271 280 274 269
290 297 293 290

290 287 282 287
278 274 273
281 284 282 288
272 268 275 267

1126 1156 1132 1136 1157 1156 1147 1157

300
S e=0=m Kuppert Dieter
290 w=e==Borger Willi
285 e=p=m Hallmann Udo
280 + Weber Hermann
275 +  Grln Mario
270 ’ ~&\WalRer Michael
25 . ¢ Hildebrandt Gunni
260
«=e==Himmel Guido
255 . hd . . .
1 2 3 4 6 8

Hallmann Udo 290,4 9,679

Borger Willi 288,6 9,621

Himmel Guido 286,8 9,558

Hildebrandt Ginni 282,3 9,411

Walter Michael 280,3 9,342

Kuppert Dieter 274,4 9,148

Weber Hermann 271,3 9,042

Grin Mario 269,9 8,996







